
Exam Schedule - June 2022

Date Time Exam Supervisor(s)
***Unless otherwise stated all exams will be administered in

their classrooms***
Monday, May 16 8:30- 11:00 English 9-2 Part A Kozitzky

Tuesday, June 14 8:30 - 12:00 Social Studies 30-1/30-2 Part A Diploma Salsbury/Murphy

Wednesday, June 15 8:30-10:00 Religion 25 Exam Murphy

Thursday , June 16 ***Last Day of Regular Classes for all students***
8:30 - 11:30 English 20 Part A Kozitzky
8:30 - 11:30 English 10 Part A Dmytriw

Friday, June 17 8:30 - 12:00 Mathematics 30-1,-2,-3 Diploma Salsbury/Murphy
8:30 - 11:30 Math 8 Kobelsky
8:30 - 11:30 Language Arts 7 Kozitzky

Monday, June 20 8:30 - 11:30 English 20 Part B Woitas
8:30 - 11:30 English 10 Part B Dmytriw
8:30 - 11:30 Social 9-1 PAT Murphy
8:30 - 11:30 English 9-2 Part B PAT Kozitzky
8:30 - 11:30 Social 8 Stuart
8:30 - 11:30 Math 7 Kobelsky

Tuesday, June 21 ***National Aboriginal Day - No Exams Scheduled***

Wednesday, June 22 8:30 - 12:00 Social Studies 30-1/30-2 Part B diploma Murphy/Salsbury
8:30 - 11:30 Science 10/14 Manderson
8:30 - 11:30 Language Arts 8 Bohaychuk
8:30 - 11:30 Science 7 Paulichuk

Thursday, June 23 8:30 - 11:30 Chem 20 Manderson
8:30 - 11:30 Science 9-1 PAT Yaremcio
8:30 - 11:30 Math 9-2 PAT Maynard

Friday, June 24 8:30 - 11:30 Science 8 Paulichuk
Social 7 Stuart

Monday, June 27 8:30 - 12:00 Physics 30 Diploma Murphy/Salsbury

Tuesday, June 28 8:30 - 12:00 Science 30 Diploma Murphy/Salsbury

Wednesday, June 29 ***School Organizational Day - Last day for staff***


